ATHLETICS SOUTH SUMMER CALENDAR
2025-26
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Fri-Mon 6-9 March
Sat/Sun 7/8 March
Sat 7 March

Saturday 14 March

AMA Championships
LAT State Champs

AT 5000m, 60m, 100y
Mixed 4x400

Interclub 13

Fri/Sat/Sun 20/21/22 March Tasmanian Championships

Saturday 28 March

Statewide Event
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Canberra
Hobart

Hobart

Tpm

Hobart

Launceston



Time

1.00pm

1.30

1.40

1.50

2.00

2.20

2.30

2.50

3.00

3.30

Male
3000m Run
Javelin

Triple Jump

100m

1500m Walk
Shot Put

Long Hurdles
Pole Vault

High Jump

200m

800m
Hammer

4 x100m Relay

PROGRAMME D (PM)

Female

3000m Run
Shot Put
Triple Jump

100m

1500m Walk
Javelin

Long Hurdles
Pole Vault

High Jump

200m

Hammer

800m

4 x100m Relay



