

ATHLETICS SOUTH SUMMER CALENDAR  
2025-26

Saturday	18 October	Interclub 1	1pm
Thursday	23 October	Interclub 2	9am
Sat/Sun	1/2 November	Tasmanian All Schools	Launceston
Saturday	8 November	Interclub 3	1pm
Saturday	15 November	Interclub 4	1pm
Saturday	22 November	Interclub 5	1pm
Saturday	13 December	Interclub 6	1pm
Saturday	20 December	Reunion Day	1pm
Saturday	10 January	Interclub 7	1pm
Saturday	17 January	Interclub 8	9am
Saturday	31 January	Interclub 9	1pm
Sunday	1 February	AT/TMA 10000m	Domain 8.30am
Saturday	14 February	Interclub 10 (and Steeple)	1pm
Saturday	21 February	Interclub 11	1pm
Saturday	28 February	Interclub 12	1pm
<b>HOBART TRACK CLASSIC</b>			
Fri-Mon	6-9 March	AMA Championships	Canberra
Sat/Sun	7/8 March	LAT State Champs	Hobart
Sat	7 March	AT 5000m, 60m, 100y Mixed 4x400	Hobart
Saturday	14 March	Interclub 13	1pm
Fri/Sat/Sun	20/21/22 March	Tasmanian Championships	Hobart
Saturday	28 March	Statewide Event	Launceston

PROGRAMME D (PM)  
Rd 13

Time	Male	Female
1.00pm	3000m Run Javelin Triple Jump	3000m Run Shot Put Triple Jump
1.30	100m	
1.40		100m
1.50	1500m Walk Shot Put	1500m Walk Javelin
2.00	Long Hurdles Pole Vault	Long Hurdles Pole Vault
2.10	High Jump	High Jump
2.20	200m	
2.30		200m
2.50	800m Hammer	Hammer
3.00		800m
3.30	4 x 100m Relay	4 x 100m Relay